This study has completed. 

3. B1371003: A Phase 1b/2 study of glasdegib in combination with low-dose cytarabine 
(Ara-C), decitabine, or intensive chemotherapy (cytarabine/daunorubicin), in patients 
with acute myeloid leukemia or high-risk myelodysplastic syndrome. Two-hundred 
nineteen (219) patients have been enrolled and treated in this study. 

4. B1371005: A Phase 1 dose-finding study of single-agent glasdegib in Japanese 
patients with select advanced hematologic malignancies, or glasdegib in combination 
with intensive chemotherapy (cytarabine and daunorubicin) or low-dose cytarabine